FEE \$	10.00
TCP\$	1589.00
SIF\$	460.00

(White: Planning)

(Yellow: Customer)

PLANNING CLEARANCE

BLDG PERMIT NO.	

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)

(Single Family Residential and Accessory Structures)

Community Development Department

Building Address 454 Chaffeld of	No. of Existing Bldgs No. Proposed
Parcel No. 2943-151-15-017	Sq. Ft. of Existing Bldgs Sq. Ft. Proposed
Subdivision Chatfield III	Sq. Ft. of Lot / Parcel 6879 og ft
Filing Block Lot	Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot by Structures & Impervious Surface
OWNER INFORMATION:	(Total Existing & Proposed) Height of Proposed Structure
Name Jane Lauley	DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE: New Single Family Home (*check type below)
Address	Interior Remodel Addition Other (please specify):
City / State / Zip	Other (prease specify).
APPLICANT INFORMATION:	*TYPE OF HOME PROPOSED:
Name Bookslij Dulders	Site Built Manufactured Home (UBC) Manufactured Home (HUD)
Address 1383 PSUMA POLITICAL	Other (please specify):
City/State/Zip Fillita (D 8/52) NO	OTES: New Construction
Telephone 970.858.8881	
	risting & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all n & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.
property initial, ingliced to the property, and could	. aa. a an eacontente age eayen anat me par con
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM	IUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMP ZONE $\mathcal{R}-\mathcal{F}$	_
_	Maximum coverage of lot by structures 6070 Permanent Foundation Required: YES X NO
ZONE $R-5$	Maximum coverage of lot by structures 6070
ZONE	Maximum coverage of lot by structures
SETBACKS: Front <u>20</u> from property line (PL) Side <u>5</u> from PL Rear <u>25</u> from PL Maximum Height of Structure(s) <u>35</u> Driveway	Maximum coverage of lot by structures 6070 Permanent Foundation Required: YES_X_NO Parking Requirement
ZONE	Maximum coverage of lot by structures 6070 Permanent Foundation Required: YES_X_NO Parking Requirement
ZONE	Maximum coverage of lot by structures
SETBACKS: Front from property line (PL) Side 5 from PL Rear 25 from PL Maximum Height of Structure(s) 5 Voting District Driveway Location Approval (Engineer's Initials) Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied u Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building De I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the	Maximum coverage of lot by structures
SETBACKS: Front	Maximum coverage of lot by structures
SETBACKS: Front	Maximum coverage of lot by structures
SETBACKS: Front	Maximum coverage of lot by structures
SETBACKS: Front	Maximum coverage of lot by structures

(Pink: Building Department)

73/2 Re: Dayler Hoderson 4/12/07

10 toot ingahan Eusement 1. July 17 8 WHENL. EMPLY EASEMEN & Oracle $f_{\frac{1}{2},\frac{1}{2}}$ 104-5" 6'-01/8 9'-9 1/4" 14 MPE 10'-5 778" 30'-0 1/4" 21'-3 1/2" 61'-9" Dwe OK JAR 6/4/07 Chatcheld Ln. 454